
 

 

GWDB Quarterly Meeting 
Thursday, September 21, 2023 |10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Location: Radisson Hotel St. Paul Downtown, 161 St. Anthony Ave., 55103, St. Paul 
Meeting is in-person. Hybrid capabilities are not available at this time. 

                                                                                                         
Agenda 

 
TIME 

 
AGENDA ITEM 

 
10:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11:00 a.m.   
  

 
Welcome and Call to Order   
 
Action Items:  

• Approval of GWDB Chair’s Report 

• Approval of Minutes from June 20, 2023       
 
GWDB Committee Updates 
 
 
WIOA Core Partners State Plan Preview (Titles I, II, III 
and IV) 
  

 
Laura Beeth, GWDB Chair 
 
Laura Beeth, GWDB Chair 
 
 
 
GWDB Drive for Five Subcommittee Co-chairs  
and Standing Committee Chairs 
 
Katie McClelland, GWDB Director 
Kay Kammen, GWDB Sr. Policy Analyst 

12:00 p.m.  
 
12:45 p.m. 
 
1:30 p.m.  
 
 
 
2:15p.m.   
 
2:30 p.m.    
 
 
 
3:15 p.m.    
 
 
4:00 p.m.              
 
 
 

Networking Lunch  
 
Combined State Plan Program Partners Preview  
 
Regions 1, 2 and 3 Local/Regional Plan Preview and 
Discussion (10 minutes per region, 15-minute 
discussion) 
 
Break 
 
Regions 4, 5 and 6 Local/Regional Plan Preview and 
Discussion (10 minutes per region, 15-minute 
discussion) 
 
GWDB Discussion and Vote on Vision and Goals  
 
 
Adjournment – Please note: Your parking is covered for 
this meeting. You will be given an access code to exit 
the hotel parking lot.   
 
 
 

 
 
State Program Administrators 
 
Region Representatives 
Katie McClelland 
Sonji Davis, Workforce Policy Coordinator 
 
 
 
Region Representatives 
Katie McClelland 
Sonji Davis, Workforce Policy Coordinator 
 
Katie McClelland and Laura Beeth  
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