

GWDB Quarterly Meeting

Thursday, September 21, 2023 | 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Location: Radisson Hotel St. Paul Downtown, 161 St. Anthony Ave., 55103, St. Paul Meeting is in-person. Hybrid capabilities are not available at this time.

Agenda

TIME	AGENDA ITEM	
10:00 a.m.	Welcome and Call to Order	Laura Beeth, GWDB Chair
	 Action Items: Approval of GWDB Chair's Report Approval of Minutes from June 20, 2023 	Laura Beeth, GWDB Chair
	GWDB Committee Updates	GWDB Drive for Five Subcommittee Co-chairs and Standing Committee Chairs
11:00 a.m.	WIOA Core Partners State Plan Preview (Titles I, II, III and IV)	Katie McClelland, GWDB Director Kay Kammen, GWDB Sr. Policy Analyst
12:00 p.m.	Networking Lunch	
12:45 p.m.	Combined State Plan Program Partners Preview	State Program Administrators
1:30 p.m.	Regions 1, 2 and 3 Local/Regional Plan Preview and Discussion (10 minutes per region, 15-minute discussion)	Region Representatives Katie McClelland Sonji Davis, Workforce Policy Coordinator
2:15p.m.	Break	
2:30 p.m.	Regions 4, 5 and 6 Local/Regional Plan Preview and Discussion (10 minutes per region, 15-minute discussion)	Region Representatives Katie McClelland Sonji Davis, Workforce Policy Coordinator
3:15 p.m.	GWDB Discussion and Vote on Vision and Goals	Katie McClelland and Laura Beeth
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment – Please note: Your parking is covered for this meeting. You will be given an access code to exit the hotel parking lot.	

TIME AGENDA ITEM